President and Vice President | Voters: 3221

Select one (1) candidate grouping for Student Body President and Vice President:

OneKU - Zakariya Ahmed (Student Body President and Walker Haber (Student Body Vice President)

Ad Astra - DaNae Estabine (Student Body President) and Evanna Dominic (Student Body Vice President)
Write-In

Write-In candidate names or coalition:

Architecture and Design | Voters: 101

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

Gehrig Myrick (OneKU)
Elle Carlson (Ad Astra)
Write-in candidate:

Business | Voters: 876
Select or write-in up to four (4) candidates:

Jack Shelton (OneKU)
Noah Coggan (Ad Astra)
Jack Rost (Ad Astra)
[sabel Woolley (Ad Astra)

Count
1683
1476
25

Count
106

Count
70
40

Count

Count
355
302
289
266

Percent
52.85%
46.35%

0.78%

Percent
100%

Percent
63.63%
36.36%

Percent
100%

Percent
17.67%
15.03%
14.38%
13.24%



Jude Mubaslat (Ad Astra) 228 11.34%

Luke Webb (Ad Astra) 223 11.10%
Christopher Raithel (Ad Astra) 197 9.80%
Jim Whaley (Ad Astra) 149 7.41%
Write-in candidate:
Count Percent
35 100%

Education and Human Sciences | Voters: 198
Select or write-in up to six (6) candidates:

Count Percent
Mady Mikko (Ad Astra) 87 38.66%
Ashlyn Tait (Ad Astra) 73 32.44%
Luke Jenkins 65 28.88%
Write-in candidate:

Count Percent
Hunter Hay 1 14.29%

Total Percent

7 100%

Engineering | Voters: 613

Select or write-in up to four (4) candidates:
Count Percent

290 17.39%
235 14.09%
227 13.61%

Sarah Green (OneKU)
Jonathan Gott (OneKU)
Hamp Henning (OneKU)



Carli Black (Ad Astra) 204 12.23%

Chance Dyck (Ad Astra) 202 12.11%
Liz Peterson (Ad Astra) 184 11.03%
Evan Shultz (Ad Astra) 178 10.67%
Jack Weitzman (Ad Astra) 147 8.81%
Write-in candidate:
Count Percent
18 100%

Graduate Student Senator- Domestic Students | Voters: 107
Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

Count Percent
Sophie Terian (Ad Astra) 52 41.60%
Amber Leise (Ad Astra) 29 23.20%
Naomi Galindo Galarza 24 19.20%
Mihir Sarja (Ad Astra) 20 16%
Write-in candidate
Count Percent
3 100%

Graduate Student Senator- International Students | Voters: 36

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

Count Percent
Andriyana Baran (Ad Astra) 16 40%
15 37.50%

Clement Feyijimi (Ad Astra)
Margaret Wachira (Ad Astra) 9 22.50%



Write-in candidate:
Count Percent

2 100%

International Undergraduate Student Senator | Voters: 72
Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

Count Percent
Joel Ayomide Adejola (Ad Astra) 35 42.16%
Ayo Olanrewaju (Ad Astra) 31 37.34%
Harini Sreekanth (Ad Astra) 17 20.48%
Write-in candidate:
Count Percent
4 100%

Journalism and Mass Communication | Voters: 187
Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

Count Percent
Kenna McNally (OneKU) 120 57.69%
Jack Ritter 88 42.30%
Write-in candidate:
Count Percent
0 0%

Law | Voters: 17 (Three Seats Available)

Write-in candidates:



Jeremiah Ikwuwunna
Keegun Gose
Liam Bigbee

Liberal Arts and Sciences | Voters: 1144

Select or write-in up to twenty-four (24) candidates:

Cami Chaffin (OneKU)

Nathan Binshtok (OneKU)
Anna Cashatt (Ad Astra)
Molly Kate Feighny (Ad Astra)
Julia Denny (OneKU)
Olakunle Akinniyi( Ad Astra)
Grace Harris (OneKU)
Monisha Biswa (Ad Astra)
Megan Tucker (OneKU)
Lillian Collins (Ad Astra)
Megan Stopperan (OneKU)
Kozmo Guerra-Harris (Ad Astra)
Annabelle Konen (Ad Astra)
Jill Parsons (Ad Astra)

Drew Hanson (OneKU)

Lillian Connelly (Ad Astra)
Ashley Waruingi (OneKU)
Noah Faddis (Ad Astra)

Count

R RN

Total

Count
294
287
285
285
282
277
267
261
261
259
258
254
248
247
242
239
234
232

Percent
22.22%
11.11%
11.11%

Percent

100%

Percent
3.26%
3.18%
3.16%
3.16%
3.13%
3.07%
2.96%
2.89%
2.89%
2.87%
2.86%
2.82%
2.75%
2.74%
2.68%
2.65%
2.59%
2.57%



Molly McGarey (Ad Astra) 232
Xinxuan (Alex) Li (OneKU) 229
Chloe Morse (Ad Astra) 228
Audrey Patterson (Ad Astra) 228
Jack Rasmussen (OneKU) 227
Fawad Khan (Ad Astra) Runoff 226
Shea Marney (Ad Astra) Runoff 226
Sarah McCoy (Ad Astra) Runoff 226
Hunter Dean (Ad Astra) 225
Tate Nicholson (Ad Astra) 225
Connor Dawson (Ad Astra) 218
Jacob McCarty (Ad Astra) 217
Shane Herrington (OneKU) 206
Danika Sutej (Ad Astra) 205
Josiah Slothower (OneKU) 199
Jadyn Walker (Ad Astra) 199
Casey Soper (Ad Astra) 193
Connor Stock (Ad Astra) 185
Eden Westfahl (Ad Astra) 170
Assata Wilkinson (Ad Astra) 146
Mia Keene 82
Write-in candidate:
Count
30

RUNOFF - Liberal Arts and Sciences | Voters: 28

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

2.57%
2.54%
2.53%
2.53%
2.52%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.49%
2.49%
2.42%
2.41%
2.28%
2.27%
2.21%
2.21%
2.14%
2.05%
1.88%
1.62%
0.91%

Percent
100%



Count Percent

Fawad Khan (Ad Astra) 14 41.17%
Shea Marney (Ad Astra) 11 32.35%
Sarah McCoy (Ad Astra) 9 26.47%
Write-in candidate:
Count Percent
3 100%

Music | Voters: 14 (Two seats available)
Write-in candidates:

Count Percent
Max Linares 2 14.29%
Grant Misse (Runoff) 1 7.14%
Omar Robinson (Runoff) 1 7.14%
Total Percent
14 100%

RUNOFF - Music | Voters: 11

Select or write-in up to one (1) candidate:

Count Percent
Omar Robinson 6 54.54%
Grant Misse 5 45.45%
Write-in candidate:

Count Percent

0 0%



Non-Traditional Student Senator | Voters: 70

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

Count Percent
Mario Sumanasekara (Ad Astra) 26 41.93%
Write-in candidate:
Count Percent
Jon Wiltshire 1 100%
Total Percent
1 100%

Off Campus | Voters: 1944

Select or write-in up to five (5) candidates:

Count Percent
Robert Eppler (OneKU) 1026 65.64%
Simrah Javed 537 34.35%
Write-in candidate:
Count Percent
Zachary Razak 8 13.56%
Evanna Stark 4 6.78%
Haider Mirza 2 3.39%
Total Percent
59 100%



On Campus | Voters: 1277

Select or write-in up to three (3) candidates:

Count Percent
McKenzie Fry (OneKU) 676 56.80%
Wangeshi Macharia (Ad Astra) 514 43.19%
Write-in candidate:
Count: Percent:
Matvey Tabakh 2 7.69%
Total Percent
26 100%

Pharmacy | Voters: 25

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

Count Percent
Mohammed Al-Turck 19 57.57%
Connor Cupp (Ad Astra) 14 42.42%
Write-in candidate:
Count Percent
1 100%

Social Welfare | Voters: 19 (Two Seats Available)

Write-in candidates:

Count Percent
Grace Satterwhite Runoff 1 20%
Cooper Mickelson Runoff 1 20%
1 20%

Carlie Sauntry Runoff



1 20%
Total Percent
5 100%

RUNOFF - Social Welfare | Voters: 36

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

Kate Sallee Runoff

Count Percent
Kate Sallee 21 40.38%
Cooper Mickelson 15 28.84%
Carlie Sauntry 14 26.92%
Grace Satterwhite 2 3.84%
Write-in candidate:

Count Percent

0 0%



