President and Vice President | Voters: 3221

Select one (1) candidate grouping for Student Body President and Vice President:

	Count	Percent
OneKU - Zakariya Ahmed (Student Body President and Walker Haber (Student Body Vice President)	1683	52.85%
Ad Astra - DaNae Estabine (Student Body President) and Evanna Dominic (Student Body Vice President)	1476	46.35%
Write-In	25	0.78%
Write-In candidate names or coalition:		
	Count	Percent
	106	100%

Architecture and Design | Voters: 101

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Gehrig Myrick (OneKU)	70	63.63%
Elle Carlson (Ad Astra)	40	36.36%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
	1	100%

Business | Voters: 876

Select or write-in up to four (4) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Jack Shelton (OneKU)	355	17.67%
Noah Coggan (Ad Astra)	302	15.03%
Jack Rost (Ad Astra)	289	14.38%
Isabel Woolley (Ad Astra)	266	13.24%

Jude Mubaslat (Ad Astra)	228	11.34%
Luke Webb (Ad Astra)	223	11.10%
Christopher Raithel (Ad Astra)	197	9.80%
Jim Whaley (Ad Astra)	149	7.41%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
	35	100%

Education and Human Sciences | Voters: 198

Select or write-in up to six (6) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Mady Mikko (Ad Astra)	87	38.66%
Ashlyn Tait (Ad Astra)	73	32.44%
Luke Jenkins	65	28.88%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
Hunter Hay	Count 1	Percent 14.29%
Hunter Hay		
Hunter Hay	1	14.29%

Engineering | Voters: 613

Select or write-in up to four (4) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Sarah Green (OneKU)	290	17.39%
Jonathan Gott (OneKU)	235	14.09%
Hamp Henning (OneKU)	227	13.61%

Carli Black (Ad Astra)	204	12.23%
Chance Dyck (Ad Astra)	202	12.11%
Liz Peterson (Ad Astra)	184	11.03%
Evan Shultz (Ad Astra)	178	10.67%
Jack Weitzman (Ad Astra)	147	8.81%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
	18	100%

Graduate Student Senator- Domestic Students | Voters: 107

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Sophie Terian (Ad Astra)	52	41.60%
Amber Leise (Ad Astra)	29	23.20%
Naomi Galindo Galarza	24	19.20%
Mihir Sarja (Ad Astra)	20	16%
Write-in candidate		
	Count	Percent
	3	100%

Graduate Student Senator-International Students | Voters: 36

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Andriyana Baran (Ad Astra)	16	40%
Clement Feyijimi (Ad Astra)	15	37.50%
Margaret Wachira (Ad Astra)	9	22.50%

Write-in candidate:

Count Percent 2 100%

International Undergraduate Student Senator | Voters: 72

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Joel Ayomide Adejola (Ad Astra)	35	42.16%
Ayo Olanrewaju (Ad Astra)	31	37.34%
Harini Sreekanth (Ad Astra)	17	20.48%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
	4	100%

Journalism and Mass Communication | Voters: 187

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Kenna McNally (OneKU)	120	57.69%
Jack Ritter	88	42.30%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
	0	0%

Law | Voters: 17 (Three Seats Available)

Write-in candidates:

	Count		Percent
Jeremiah Ikwuwunna		2	22.22%
Keegun Gose		1	11.11%
Liam Bigbee		1	11.11%
	Total		Percent
		9	100%

Liberal Arts and Sciences | Voters: 1144

Select or write-in up to twenty-four (24) candidates:

		Count	Percent
Cami Chaffin (One	KU)	294	3.26%
Nathan Binshtok (OneKU)	287	3.18%
Anna Cashatt (Ad	Astra)	285	3.16%
Molly Kate Feighn	y (Ad Astra)	285	3.16%
Julia Denny (Onek	.U)	282	3.13%
Olakunle Akinniyi	(Ad Astra)	277	3.07%
Grace Harris (One	KU)	267	2.96%
Monisha Biswa (A	d Astra)	261	2.89%
Megan Tucker (Or	ieKU)	261	2.89%
Lillian Collins (Ad	Astra)	259	2.87%
Megan Stopperan	(OneKU)	258	2.86%
Kozmo Guerra-Ha	rris (Ad Astra)	254	2.82%
Annabelle Konen	(Ad Astra)	248	2.75%
Jill Parsons (Ad As	stra)	247	2.74%
Drew Hanson (On	eKU)	242	2.68%
Lillian Connelly (A	id Astra)	239	2.65%
Ashley Waruingi (OneKU)	234	2.59%
Noah Faddis (Ad A	istra)	232	2.57%

	30	100%
	Count	Percent
Write-in candidate:		
Mia Keene	82	0.91%
Assata Wilkinson (Ad Astra)	146	1.62%
Eden Westfahl (Ad Astra)	170	1.88%
Connor Stock (Ad Astra)	185	2.05%
Casey Soper (Ad Astra)	193	2.14%
Jadyn Walker (Ad Astra)	199	2.21%
Josiah Slothower (OneKU)	199	2.21%
Danika Sutej (Ad Astra)	205	2.27%
Shane Herrington (OneKU)	206	2.28%
Jacob McCarty (Ad Astra)	217	2.41%
Connor Dawson (Ad Astra)	218	2.42%
Tate Nicholson (Ad Astra)	225	2.49%
Hunter Dean (Ad Astra)	225	2.49%
Sarah McCoy (Ad Astra) Runoff	226	2.50%
Shea Marney (Ad Astra) Runoff	226	2.50%
Fawad Khan (Ad Astra) Runoff	226	2.50%
Jack Rasmussen (OneKU)	227	2.52%
Audrey Patterson (Ad Astra)	228	2.53%
Chloe Morse (Ad Astra)	228	2.53%
Xinxuan (Alex) Li (OneKU)	229	2.54%
Molly McGarey (Ad Astra)	232	2.57%

RUNOFF – Liberal Arts and Sciences | Voters: 28

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Fawad Khan (Ad Astra)	14	41.17%
Shea Marney (Ad Astra)	11	32.35%
Sarah McCoy (Ad Astra)	9	26.47%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
	3	100%

Music | Voters: 14 (Two seats available)

Write-in candidates:

	Count		Percent
Max Linares		2	14.29%
Grant Misse (Runoff)		1	7.14%
Omar Robinson (Runoff)		1	7.14%
	Total		Percent
		14	100%

RUNOFF - Music | Voters: 11

Select or write-in up to one (1) candidate:

	Count	Percent
Omar Robinson		6 54.54%
Grant Misse		5 45.45%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent

0 0%

Non-Traditional Student Senator | Voters: 70

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Mario Sumanasekara (Ad Astra)	26	41.93%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
Jon Wiltshire	1	100%
	Total	Percent
	1	100%

Off Campus | Voters: 1944

Select or write-in up to five (5) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Robert Eppler (OneKU)	1026	65.64%
Simrah Javed	537	34.35%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
Zachary Razak	8	13.56%
Evanna Stark	4	6.78%
Haider Mirza	2	3.39%
	Total	Percent
	59	100%

On Campus | Voters: 1277

Select or write-in up to three (3) candidates:

	Count	Percent
McKenzie Fry (OneKU)	676	56.80%
Wangeshi Macharia (Ad Astra)	514	43.19%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count:	Percent:
_, _, ,,	2	7 (00/
Matvey Tabakh	2	7.69%
Matvey Tabakh	Total	7.69% Percent
Matvey Tabakh		

Pharmacy | Voters: 25

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Mohammed Al-Turck	19	57.57%
Connor Cupp (Ad Astra)	14	42.42%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
	1	100%

Social Welfare | Voters: 19 (Two Seats Available)

Write-in candidates:

	Count	Percent
Grace Satterwhite Runoff	-	1 20%
Cooper Mickelson Runoff	-	1 20%
Carlie Sauntry Runoff	-	1 20%

Kate Sallee Runoff		1 20	%
	Total	Percent	
	!	5 100	%

RUNOFF - Social Welfare | Voters: 36

Select or write-in up to two (2) candidates:

	Count	Percent
Kate Sallee	21	40.38%
Cooper Mickelson	15	28.84%
Carlie Sauntry	14	26.92%
Grace Satterwhite	2	3.84%
Write-in candidate:		
	Count	Percent
	0	0%